
LENTEN READINGS 2022 
FROM ASH WEDNESDAY TO PALM SUNDAY 
 
P DAY READING 
 1   Wednesday 2nd March Luke 1:1-4 
 2   Thursday 3rd March Luke 1:5-24, 67-80 
 3   Friday 4th March Luke 1:25-56 
 4   Saturday 5th March Luke 1:57-80 
 5   Sunday 6th March Luke 2 
 6   Monday 7th March Luke 2 
 7   Tuesday 8th March Luke 3 
 8   Wednesday 9th March Luke 3:23 to 4:13 
 9   Thursday 10th March Luke 4:14-30 
 10 Friday 11th March Luke 4:38 to 5:32 
 11 Saturday 12th March Luke 5:33 to 6:49 
 12 Sunday 13th March Luke 7 
 13 Monday 14th March Luke 8:1-21 
 14 Tuesday 15th March Luke 8:22-56 
 15 Wednesday 16th March Luke 8:22 to 9:27 
 16 Thursday 17th March Luke 9:28 to 10:12 
 17 Friday 18th March Luke 10:13-37 
 18 Saturday 19th March Luke 10:38 to 11:4 
 19 Sunday 20th March Luke 11:1-36 
 20 Monday 21st March Luke 11:37-54 
 21 Tuesday 22nd March Luke 12:1 to 13:30 
 22 Wednesday 23rd March Luke 13:31-35 
 23 Thursday 24th March Luke 14:1-35 
 24 Friday 25th March Luke 15 
 25 Saturday 26th March Luke 16 
 26 Sunday 27th March Luke 17:1-19 
 27 Monday 28th March Luke 17:20 to 18:14 
 28 Tuesday 29th March Luke 18:15-17 
 29 Wednesday 30th March Luke 18:18 to 19:10 
 30 Thursday 31st March Luke 19:11-48 
 31 Friday 1st April Luke 20:1-26 
 32 Saturday 2nd April Luke 20:27-40 
 33 Sunday 3rd April Luke 20:41 to 21:4 
 34 Monday 4th April Luke 21:5-36 
 35 Tuesday 5th April Luke 21:37 to 22:23 
 36 Wednesday 6th April Luke 22:24-65 
 37 Thursday 7th April Luke 22:66 to 23:25 
 38 Friday 8th April Luke 23:26-56 
 39 Saturday 9th April Luke 24:1-35 
 40 Sunday 10th April Luke 24:36-53 

  
FOR MORE RESOURCES VISIT STMARYSBALLYBEEN.COM 
  


